10m

TOWER B

TOWER A
o
:
=P = & © (6] &
7]
g & <,
&) oD %,
2 > N
ol ! = ¢ <& &
E 7.3m T 6.5m
e o
= [ | = & o
i‘ 7.2 m
5.8 m
=
= = e ——|
FACADE —
MODULES 7.2 m
WEENA BOULEVARD

FLOOR 2 T0 5
AND 9 T0 10

FLO0R| TOWER A | TOWERB | TOTAL

10
09
05
04
03
02

1,186 M?
1,186 M?
1,186 M?
1,164 M?
1,151 M?
1,144 M?

1,184 M? 2,370 M?
1,184 M? 2,370 M?
1,184 M? 2,370 M?
1,163 M2 2,327 M?
1,150 M2 2,301 M2
1,143 M? 2,287 M?

A GOODS LIFT ON 10TH FLOOR TO ARCHIVE FACILITIES ON 11TH FLOOR
— SURFACES ARE INDICATIVE ONLY AND EXCLUDE COMMON AREAS

— METERS “FROM WALL TO WALL"

— NON-CONTRACTUAL DOCUMENT

Ny N o
=N O
& (9 0 O [ ] §
2,
o'o"
%
%>&
O N O & O N
mmmmm (§
Y
6.5 m g ] 73m
,,' & ol |
o & |
7.2m
5.8 m
‘ ;,é 1 o
WEENA BOULEVARD

CENTRAL
PLAZA

the choice for
hyper-connectivity

KRUISPLEIN/MANHATTAN HOTEL



