

WEENA BOULEVARD WEENA BOULEVARD

FLOOR 2 TO 5 AND 9 TO 10

FLOOR	TOWER A	TOWER B	TOTAL	
10	1,186 M ²	1,184 M ²	2,370 M ²	A GOODS LIFT ON 10TH FLOOR TO ARCHIVE FACILITIES ON 11TH FLOOR
09	1,186 M ²	1,184 M ²	2,370 M ²	— SURFACES ARE INDICATIVE ONLY AND EXCLUDE COMMON AREAS
05	1,186 M ²	1,184 M ²	2,370 M ²	— METERS "FROM WALL TO WALL"
04	1,164 M ²	1,163 M ²	2,327 M ²	— NON-CONTRACTUAL DOCUMENT
03	1,151 M ²	1,150 M ²	2,301 M ²	
02	1,144 M ²	1,143 M ²	2,287 M ²	

NOTES							

